Luxeriose Deckenkrone mit Kristalldekor und 70 cm
Durchmesser

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Couleur

Material

EEK

Leuchtmittel inklusive?
Leuchtmittelfassung
Lichtfarbe

Lichtstérke

Schutzart
Durchmesser

Hohe

Preis

Gold
Metall, Glas
A

nein

E1l4
2700
3870
IP20

70

40
759,95 €
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https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen/luxerioese-deckenkrone-mit-kristalldekor-und-70-cm-durchmesser/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/farbe/gold-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/material/metall-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/material/glas-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/fassung/e14-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/lichtfarbe/2700/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/schutzart/ip20-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at

